JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Tel (212) 750-1176 
Fax (212) 750-2408 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, IP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: January 9, 2009 

Re: Jeffrey Epst ' 
Account # 

Please wire One Thousand Seventy Five Dollars and 88/100 ($1,075.88) 
from the above 

account to: 

Bank name: Bank of America 
Valencia, CA 91355 

ABA 4: 026009593 

For credit to: Affordable uality Inc. 
Account tt, 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number.